®®
HEATLESS DESICCANT AIR DRYERS
H H S ,  H H L  A N D  H H E  S E R I E S
0611_1025_SPX_Hank_HHS:HPRp-HES_Brochure  11/7/2006  11:06 AM  Page 1
HANKISON HEATLESS DESICCANT DRYERS
HHS, HHL AND HHE SERIES
2
®®

aerosols) pre-filters are recommended for –100°F (-73°C) dew points
• HF Series Grade 6 (1 micron dry particulate) and Grade 1 (oil vapor) are
the recommended after-filters
Designed for durability in uncompromising applications,
simple visual tower drying indicators make the HHE
Series the right choice for those who want reliability
without sacrificing pure performance.
Models HHS/HHL/HHE-40-450
0611_1025_SPX_Hank_HHS:HPRp-HES_Brochure  11/7/2006  11:06 AM  Page 7
©2006 SPX Dehydration & Process Filtration. All rights reserved. Inv# DBD-600-NA-5
Improvements and research are continuous at SPX Hankison
Specifications may change without notice.
Inlet Flow Dimensions Inlet / Outlet
Model @ 100 psig (7 bar) H W D Connections 1 Weight
scfm Inches lbs.
HHS/HHL/HHE-40 40 46 32 32 1” NPT 365
HHS/HHL/HHE-60 60 61 32 32 1” NPT 445
HHS/HHL/HHE-90 90 78 32 32 1” NPT 575
HHS/HHL/HHE-115 115 54 44 38 1” NPT 685
HHS/HHL/HHE-165 165 54 44 38 1” NPT 685
HHS/HHL/HHE-260 260 72 49 38 2” NPT 1,010
HHS/HHL/HHE-370 370 63 55 38 2” NPT 1,215
HHS/HHL/HHE-450 450 71 55 38 2” NPT 1,350
HHS/HHL/HHE-590 590 101 50 53 2” NPT 1,473
HHS/HHL/HHE-750 750 109 51 48 3” ANSI Flg. 2,134
HHS/HHL/HHE-930 930 113 56 56 3” ANSI Flg. 2,414
HHS/HHL/HHE-1130 1,130 113 59 56 3” ANSI Flg. 2,875
HHS/HHL/HHE-1350 1,350 118 60 56 3” ANSI Flg. 3,722
HHS/HHL/HHE-1550 1,550 113 66 56 3” ANSI Flg. 4,167
HHS/HHL/HHE-2100 2,100 116 73 56 4” ANSI Flg. 4,417
HHS/HHL/HHE-3000 3,000 122 78 65 4” ANSI Flg. 9,010
HHS/HHL/HHE-4100 2 4,100 124 93 88 6” ANSI Flg. 9,900
HHS/HHL/HHE-5400 2 5,400 126 102 92 6” ANSI Flg. 12,000
Maximum Working Pressure: 150 psig (10.3 bar) standard. 250 psig (17.0 bar) optional. Units with higher Maximum Working Pressures are available.
Minimum Operating Pressure: 150 psig (10.3 bar) units - 60 psig (4.1 bar). 250 psig (17.0 bar) - 120 psig (8.3 bar)
Maximum Inlet Air or Ambient Air Temperature: 120ºF (49ºC)
Pressure Drop at Rated Flow: Less than 5 psi (0.34 bar)